
LAKE STEVENS: (11 Acres 30' deep)

l~ TRAER: (9.8 acres 16' deep)

195~ ~.M.Bass, Redear, S.M. Bass
1961 L.M. Bass
1965 L.M. Bass
1968 N. Pike
197~ 200 Challi~elCatfish

1952
1962
1964
1965
~966
~968 .
~969
,971

L.M. Bass, S.M. Bass, Crappie, Bluegill
Redear, L.M. Bass
Ch. Catfish

Ch. Catfish, L.M. Bass
Walleye
N. Pike, B. Bass
N. Pike
300 Channel Catfish

:.:...AKESU'I'TON-SHROEDER:SU'lTON-2.4acres

20' deep)

1961 L.M. Bass, Bluegill
1962 Redear, ~.M. Bass
1964 Ch. Catfish
1965 Ch. Catfish, L.M. Bass, B. Bass
1968 N. Pike, B. Bass, Willow Catfish
1969 L.M. Bass

(Shroeder-3.1 Acres 20' deep)
1956 L.M. Bass, Crappie, Bluegill
'1962 Redear
1966 L.M. Bass
1968 100 L.M. Bass, 210 Willow Cat.
1969 65 L.M. Bass
1971 300 Channel Catfish
1971 45 LoM. Bass

=-"llliE TRUAX ,#1 : (6.9 acres 15'deep) LAKE WEE-MA-~0K: (154 Acres 25' deep)

~J~ CEM~~~L CAT: (7.2 acres 15-25' deep)

195~ Channel Cat, L.M. Bass, Rock Bass, S'Qnfish

~ TRUAX #2: (4.8 acres 15' deep)

,955 L.M. Bass, Crappie, Bluegill, Sunfish,
IV'mskies

'1968 N.'PIke

GE~-MARG LAKE (3.5 acres)

V~~h=~LAKE: (27 acres-24' deep)

~953 L.M. Bass, Crappie, Bluegill, Sunfish,
Bullhead, Warmouth

',965 B. Bass
~966 N. Pike, B. Bass, Walleye
1961 L.M. Bass, Bullheads, Ch. Catfish

lfiliSONLAKE: (6 acres 20'deep)

1955 L.M. Bass, Sunfish
1965 Ch. Catfish
~966 B. Bass, Walleye
1968 Walleye, N. Pike
~969 N. Pike, B.Bass '
,97~ 200 Channel Catfish

L.M. Bass, S.M~ Bass, Crappie,
Bluegill, Bullhead, Ch. Catfish,
Muskies, Carp .
N. Pike

N. Pike, L.M. Bass, r;;h.C,atfish

1953 L.M. Bass, Crappies, Bluegill,
Sunfish, Bullhead, Warmouth

1964 N. Pike
1965 B. Bass, Ch. Catfish, L.M. Bass
1966 N. Pike
1967 L.M. Bass
1968 N. PL~e, Willow Cat.
1969 L.M. Bass
1970 L.M. Bass (330)
1971 500 Channel Catfish

WOODS LAKE: (20.3 acres 15' deep)

1959

OLD MAN'S LAKE: (132 acres 27' deep)

1959 L.M. Bass, S.M. Bass, Bluegil~,
Sunfish, Warmouth

1962 Red ear
1965 N. Pike
1968 N. Pike, Willow Cat
1971 2000 Channel Cat, 300 L.M. Bass

ROSE LAKE: (5.4 acres 20' deep)

1956 L.M. Bass, Crappie, Bluegill,
Sunfish

1962 Red ear
1966 WaJ.lleye
1967 Wal.leye
1968 N. Pike
1972 119 L.M. Bass

Ch. Catfish
B. Bass
N. Pike
Killed Out

27 Sm. Bass

L.M. Bass, Crappie, Bluegill, Sunfish,
lfmskies
N. Pike
N. Pike

1955

i964-65
1966
'968
~9Ti
1971

[·'::tOGLAKE: (3.3 acres 20' deep) HAN~'S LAKE: (9.1 acres 25' deep)

;~~G LOUISE (5.8 acres 20' deep)

,952
',964-65
')ob

Yellow Bass
S.M. Bass
N. Pike

1952

1965
1966
1968

Catfish, Sunfish, Bluegill, L.M.
Bass
N. Pike

'VJalleye
N. Pike

Red ear, 1.M. Bass, Ch. Catfish, Bluegill
N. Pike

L~M. Bass, N. Pike
N. Pike


